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Broadband Leadership 2009
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South Korea 66
Japan 64
Hong Kong 33
Sweden 57
Switzerland a0
Metherlands 46
Singapore 32
Luxembourg 27
Denmark 45
MNorway 38
Malta 27
lceland 32
Australia 30
Lithuania 54
United States 37
Ireland 28
Canada 31
France a7
Estonia 32
Belgium 35
Finland 37
Slovenia 35
Taiwan 34
Latvia 48
United Kingdom 31
Bahrain 24
Germany 36
Cyprus 24
Czech Republic 38
United Arab Emirates 23

:'J'"' b
Ll
&%

Said Business School

UNIVERSITY OF OXFORD

o T

oo YT
oo I
g

EE]
o I
EE]
EF]
«l
EE]
«ll
s
s
il
EP]
7
o]

N
il e
o7

c: N
c: I
s
7
s
ol
E]l
s

ol

0

LIniversidad
de Oviedo

139
115
111
110
108
108
107
107
106
102
98
a7
96
94
93
92
S0
a0
83

a7

BHRGER

81
81

78

Romania
New Zealand
Spain
Bulgaria
Qatar
Austria
Portugal
Italy

Greece
Hungary
Slovakia
Turkey
Russian Federation
Poland
Chile
Mexico
Argentina
Malaysia
China
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Saudi Arabia
Ukraine
Brazil
Colombia
Tunisia
Philippines
Thailand
Vietnam
Maorocco
Pakistan
South Africa
India
Indonesia
Egypt
Kenya
Nigeria
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Top Changes BB Leadership (2008-2009)

CHANGES IN RELATIVE TERMS

CHANGES IN ABSOLUTE TERMS

Country name
South Korea
Lithuania
Bulgaria
Cyprus

Malta
Sweden
Latvia
Romania
Qatar

Czech Republic
United States
Kenya
Slovakia
Estonia
Morway
Ireland
Switzerland
Hungary
Portugal
Belgium
Denmark
Mew Zealand
Metherlands
Argentina
Taiwan
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28
26
23
22
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13
17
16
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12
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Country name

Kenya
Bulgaria
Lithuania
Cyprus
Latvia
Romania
Malta
Qatar

Czech Republic

Vietnam
Slovakia
South Korea
Argentina
Philippines
Sweden
Ukraine
Mexico
Hungary
China
Colombia
United States
Tunisia
Portugal
Pakistan
Estonia
Turkey

Mew Zealand
Ireland
Poland
Saudi Arabia
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20
73
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81

77
98
75
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35
61

139
47
36

110
42
49
67
46
40
93
37
74
33
29
58
76
92
55

% Delta L
187%
52%
42%
38%
30%
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29%
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BQS by Stage of Economic Development

country BQS 09 GDP/Capita (BQS/100,000 GDP per cap

1 Korea 65.99 27,600 239

2 Japan 63.92 34,000 188

3 Slovakia 37.44 21,900 171

4 Portugal 36.53 22,200 165

5 Estonia 32.46 21,000 155

6 Sweden 56.75 38,100 149

7 CzechRepublic = 38.01 25,900 147 1 I

8 Denmark 44.89 37,100 121 Stage 3 Economlc Deve Opment

9 Slovenia 35.46 29,600 120 . °

10 Netherlands 45.59 40,400 113 (Innovatlon'Drlven )

11 France 37.39 33,200 113

12 Taiwan 34.43 31,100 111

13 Malta 26.77 24,700 108

14 New Zealand 28.60 28,000 102

15 Germany 36.03 35,400 102

16 Finland 37.34 36,900 101

17 Greece 31.89 32,000 100

18 Switzerland 39.85 41,800 95

19 Belgium 35.29 37,400 94

20 lItaly 28.10 31,300 90

21 Austria 33.90 40,200 84

22 UnitedKingdom 3077 36,500 84 Note: development stage based on GClI

23 Spain 29.25 34,700 84 .

24 [Argentina e 23,600 o3 report by World Economic Forum 2009

25 Canada 31.34 39,100 80

26 Australia 29.96 38,100 79

27 United States 36.79 46,900 78

28 Iceland 32.10 41,800 77

29 HongKong 33.44 43,700 77

30 Norway 38.38 59,300 65

31 Ireland 28.26 45,300 62

32 Singapore 31.91 51,500 62

33 Malaysia 23.26 39,900 58

34 Luxembourg 26.59 81,000 & 33

Said Business School |, @ Universiciac aliel,
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BQS by Stage of Economic Development

country GDP/Capita BQS/100,000 GDP per cap
Romania 12,200 T 367.943
Lithuania 1700 I 306.082
Latvia 17.z00 T 278.125 . .
Turkey 11,900 INGIIGD 239.071 MOV'”g from Stage 2 tO 3 N
Russian Federation 16,100 [INEGIN 226.404 .
Hungary 19,500 I Economic Development
Chile 14,900 IIEIB 178.876
Poland 17,300 I 166.691
Mexico 14,200 D 162.662
Bahrain 37,300 | 53.442
country GDP/Capita BQS/100,000 GDP per cap
China 5,000 431.141
Ukraine 7,400 376.461 .
colena Stage 2 Economic Development
Tunisia 7,900 297.096 . e .
Thailand 8,400 279.659 (Eff|C|ency-Dr|ven)
Colombia 8,800 248810
Brazil 10,200 237.492
south Africa 10,100 211.368
Costa Rica 11,500 209.017
Malaysia 15,200 153,048
country GDP/Capita BQS/100,000 GDP per cap
Morocco 4,000 1N 541.149 . .
Indonesia 3,900 B 526.239 MO\“ng fr‘om Stage 1 to 2 N
Egypt 5,400 [ 355.247
Argentina 14,288. 168.113 E M D I
Saudi Arabia 20,500 115112 conomic Development
Ciatar 110,700 | 22.448
country GDP/Capita BQS/100,000 GDP per cap
Pakistan 2,500 889.173
Kenya 1,600 816.687 .
Vistnam Stage 1 Economic Development
India 2,900 705.033 .
Philippines 3,200 702.251 (Factor-Dr“[en)
Nigeria 2,300 365.097
Y
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Countries By Download Speed
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Countries By Upload Speed

7000 -

6000

5000 @

SNy

EIUay

L EIsauopu)

RUERE|

s Ipneg

UiEL| e

L oa00 J0
L e ety

eisAe e

L puepEy
- SN

WIANI
uegshie
YLIVIA
B3 LINog
sauddiigg
OD1XAN
SO
TEvHE

T )

AL
BIsILIN

TP aUn

NIYdS
LIEL 1A
I

COALING

VI ULSNY
EpEElb]
AN

0NN

IVONLHOA

e

©eren
VAVNYD
ANYT10d
ancle s
Hrsnag
ANWINLHID
VIHLSNY
AJAHMNL
AN
aue
WINOLS
AN INI
AN
LEpA |
WHNIHD
AHWONNH

ST
CTHAZLIANS

YIAYAOTS

- Y THIHLEN

WINIAOTS
duoy duop

THOAED

AWMUON
VINYINOY
WAHON

- WIssnY

AUYIINIO

- YIALYT
- VINYOINE
- NAOAMS

VINVOHLIT

Ly

Said Business School

UNIVERSITY OF OXFORD

Sponsored by cisco

LIniversidad
de Oviedo

(1

0

[
Ly

il

Y

I s
: abba

L)

1]




Countries By Latency
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United Arab Emirates

Penetration 2009
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Lugambourg
Hong Kong
South Korea
Singapore
Switzarland
Malta
Australia
lcaland

Mor ey
Matharlands
Danmark
Ireland
Canada
Estonia
Bahrain
United State s
Cyprus
United Kingdom
France

Belgium

Sweden
Slovenia
Taiwan
Finland
Clatar
lapan
Mew Zealand
Spain
Germany
[taly
Austria
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CeachRepublic
Portugal
Greece
Lithuania
Latvia

Hung ary
Turkey
Romania
Paland

MWle xico
Chile
Argentina
Malaysia
Saudi Arabia
Costa Rica
Slovakia
China
Colombia
Brazil
Bulgaria
Russian Fedaration
Viatnam
Tunisia
Philippine s
florocco
Ukraine
South Africa
Ezypt
Thailand
India
Pakistan
Indonesia
Migeria
Kenya
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Top Changes m Penetratlon (2008- 2009)

Cyprus

Malta

Catar
Luxembourg
Ireland
Mexico

Czech Republic

Switzerland
Estonia
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Mew Zealand
Latvia
Belgium
Greece
Costa Rica
Singapore
Australia
Germany
Hungary
Slovenia
Austria
Portugal
Lithuania
Romania
Saudi Arabia
Slovakia
Canada

United Arab Emirates

?3
29
65‘
99
82
34
54
90
75
75
24
75
63
45
70
47
27
96
85‘
61
39
63
55
50
6
38
27
25
77
70
56
39

Said Business School
UNIVERSITY OF OXFORD

/i

48
66 z3|
ag 17
87 12
70 12
22 12
2 11
20 10
65 10
65
75
66
54
36
62
39
19
89
78
54
32
62
49
44
40
32
21
19
72
65
51
34

=
S %) %] %] B0 DD RO W WD W WO

L3 T B Oy R ) (e VI = = VR = B = R = R ]

LIniversidad

*"
VN
"rlOinﬂwa de Oviedo
fl (T T,

F'cnland
Argentina
China
Colombia

Russian Federation

Yietnam
Tunisia
Iceland

United Kingdom

France
Sweden
Spain
Malaysia
Hong Kong
Metherlands
Japan

Chile

Brazil
Philippines
Ukraine
South Korea
Finland
Bulgaria
Egypt
Denmark
Taiwan
South Africa
India
Nigeria
Maorocco
Thailand
Indonesia
Pakistan
Kenya

31
24
22
17
15
12

|
84

71
70
69
62
30
93
83
64
32
19

o ca = o LD
Lo R LN 0O =] =] On 02

[ R R - == B R FE R = ]

o A = o L0 e I - R S T = e ]
= o Ll Wl W = O hoeh oA G ol O m] B3 Pd ] WD R LD

[ B R - L= B =T S T ¥,

L e T e T e N S e e e e o B o o T o L o L B S T O N o T T T R O, R, (R

L=

Sponsored by cisco



BQS by cities (100 - 200)
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BQS by cities (200- 242)
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